ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO DI RECCl ON

GRUPO DIRECCION
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Rating: Not Rated Yet

Price:

Variant price modifier:

Base price with tax:

Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price: 1,00 $

Sales price without tax: 1,00 $

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description

Ref.

Titulo
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CRUCETA CON CANO VELA
ARANDELA

TUERCA MOV DIRECCION
ARANDELA

TUERCA LLAVE CONTACTO
CUBETA INFERIOR CUADRO
CUBETA SUPERIOR CUADRO
CUBETA INFERIOR CANO VELA
CUBETA SUPERIOR CARNO VELA
CRAPODINA INFERIOR
CRAPODINA SUPERIOR

KIT CUBETAS MOVIMIENTO DIRECCION

172-023-001
172-023-002
172-023-003
172-023-004
172-023-005
172-024-001
172-024-002
172-024-003
172-024-004
172-024-005
172-024-006
172-024-007

Codigo
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