GRUPO DIRECCION



Rating: Not Rated Yet

Price:

Variant price modifier:

Base price with tax:

Price with discount:

Salesprice with discount:

Sales price: 1,00 \$

Sales price without tax: 1,00 \$

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description

	Ref.	Título	Código
1		CRUCETA CON CAÑO VELA	172-023-001
2		ARANDELA	172-023-002
3		TUERCA MOV DIRECCION	172-023-003
4		ARANDELA	172-023-004
5		TUERCA LLAVE CONTACTO	172-023-005
6		CUBETA INFERIOR CUADRO	172-024-001
7		CUBETA SUPERIOR CUADRO	172-024-002
8		CUBETA INFERIOR CAÑO VELA	172-024-003
9		CUBETA SUPERIOR CAÑO VELA	172-024-004
10		CRAPODINA INFERIOR	172-024-005
11		CRAPODINA SUPERIOR	172-024-006
12		KIT CUBETAS MOVIMIENTO DIRECCION	172-024-007

1 / 2